Data Sheet  •  Sensor-Actuator- Integrator
Sensor-Actuator- Inter face (SAI )
Modern insta l la t ion systems are
des igned to  save mater ia l ,  costs ,  t ime,
space and we ight .  Products  wh ich
fu l f i l  these requ i rements  are ,  there fore ,
abso lute ly  essent ia l .  Weidmül le r 's
SAI  un i t ,  ava i lab le  w i th  four,  s ix  or

for operating voltage: green
for initiator function: yellow
Ordering information
Type Cat. No.
SAI-4-M 4P M8 1784700000
SAI-8-M 4P M8 1784690000
SAI-4-M 3P M8 1784680000
SAI-8-M 3P M8 1784670000
SAI-4-M23 4P M8 1784660000
SAI-8-M23 4P M8 1784650000
SAI-4-F 3P M8 PUR 5M 1784640000
SAI-4-F 3P M8 PUR 10M 1784630000
SAI-8-F 3P M8 PUR 5M 1784620000
SAI-8-F 3P M8 PUR 10M 1784610000
SAI-4-F 4P M8 PUR 5M 1784600000
SAI-4-F 4P M8 PUR 10M 1784590000
SAI-8-F 4P M8 PUR 5M 1784580000
SAI-8-F 4P M8 PUR 10M 1784570000
SAI M8 M23
SAI M8 F
SAI M8 M
3
Sensor-Actuator-Integrator Passive
SAI-4/6/8-M M12-circular connectors
SAI-M:
l Pluggable connection module for bus
lines provides greater user flexibility in
the field
l Three sizes for 4, 6 and 8 connector
positions
l 4-pole (3+PE) versions with 1 I/O signal
per position, and 5-pole (4+PE) version
with 2 I/O signals per position
l Optional base (DB) and mounting hood
(MH) individually available
SAI-F:
l Minimises installation work and wiring
mistakes by using pre-assembled bus
lines
l Three sizes for 4, 6 and 8 positions
l Extremely flexible, drag chain suitable
bus lines with polyurethane (PUR/PVC
insulation
2 x 0.75 mm2/ n x 0.34 mm2
l 4-pole version each with 1 I/O signal
per position, and 5-pole (4+PE) version
each with 2 I/O signals per position
SAI-4/6/8-F M12-circular connectors
Ordering information
4-pole
Designation Cat.-No.      Positions Qty.
SAI-4-F 4P PUR 5M 9456190000 4 4

8
Sensor-Actuator-Integrator ASi
Ordering information
Designation Cat. No. Qty.
Integrator IP68 for lines with 31 slaves
4E/4A Electronics hood SAI-ASI-S H 4E/4A 7902100000 1
4E Electronics hood SAI-ASI-S H 4E 7902090000 1
4E/4A M12 Base SAI-4E/4A U M12 1762290000 1
4E M12 U SAI-4E U M12 1762470000 1
Further modules in preparation
Connection cables (accessories)
Designation Cat. No. Qty.
M12 straight to
M12 straight 5-pole Length:
0,3 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0,3U 9457340030 1
0,6 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0,6U 9457340060 1
0,9 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0,9U 9457340090 1
1,2 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-1,2U 9457340120 1
1,5 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-1,5U 9457340150 1
2,0 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-2,0U 9457340200 1
2,5 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-2,5U 9457340250 1
5,0 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-5,0U 9457340500 1
10,0 m SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-10,0U 9457341000 1
System accessories
Designation Cat. No. Qty.
Power supply unit max. 85 W AS-PU 28 9455090000 1
Power supply unit max. 240 W AS-PU 28/6 9455100000 1

SAIH-SLL- 3 x 0,75 mm2
SAIH-SLL-16 x 0,34 mm2 9457560000 500 m
Ordering information*
M12 to M12 straight, for
normally-open or normally-closed 4-pole
Type Cat. No. Length
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-0,3U 9457140000 0,3 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-0,6U 9456960000 0,6 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-0,9U 9456970000 0,9 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-1,2U 9456980000 1,2 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-1,5U 9456990000 1,5 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-2,0U 9457000000 2,0 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-2,5U 9457060000 2,5 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-5,0U 9457070000 5,0 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-2/4-10,0U 9457080000 10,0 m
M12 to M12 straight, for
normally-open or normally-closed 5-pole
Type Cat. No. Length
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0,3U 9457340030 0,3 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0,6U 9457340060 0,6 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-0,9U 9457340090 0,9 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-1,2U 9457340120 1,2 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-1,5U 9457340150 1,5 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-2,0U 9457340200 2,0 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-2,5U 9457340250 2,5 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-5,0U 9457340500 5,0 m
SAIL-M12G-M12G-5-10,0U 9457341000 10,0 m
M12 circular-connector accessories for SAI-M/SAI-F
HARAX® IDC quick-fit connection element
Ordering information
HARAX® IDC quick-fit connection element